SHUTTLE BUS STOPS
FREDERICK CAMPUS

GOLDEN MILE & FORT. DETRICK ROUTE

INTERSECTION ARRIVAL
MD-355 N/S Market St & MD-85 N/Buckeystown Pike 7:48 AM
W 9th St & S Market St 7:56 AM
Fairview Ave & W 9th St 7:58 AM
W 7th St & Fairview Ave 7:59 AM
N Bentz St & W 7th St 8:01 AM
W Patrick St & N Bentz St 8:03 AM
US-15 N & W Patrick St 8:07 AM
W 7th St & US-15N 8:10 AM
Taney Ave & W 7th St 8:11 AM
Heather Ridge Dr & Taney Ave 8:12 AM
Taney Ave & Heather Ridge Dr 8:14 AM
W 7th St & Taney Ave 8:17 AM
Military Rd & W 7th St 8:18 AM
Baughmans Ln & Rosemont Ave 8:20 AM
Key Pkwy & Baughmans Ln 8:22 AM
McCain Dr & Key Pkwy 8:25 AM
Hillcrest Dr & McCain Dr 8:28 AM
Baltimore National Pike/W Patrick St & Hillcrest Dr 8:32 AM
W South St & W Patrick St 8:36 AM
Center St & W South St 8:38 AM
Madison St & Center St 8:38 AM
MD-355 S/S Market St & Madison St 8:40 AM
MD-85 & MD-355 S/S Market St 8:42 AM
Church of the Redeemer 8:45 AM

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE CHURCH SHUTTLE MAKES STOPS AT EACH
RIDE-ON BUS STOP ALONG THE PATH OF EACH ROUTE

@ CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER | 5606 Buckeystown Pike | Frederick, MD 21704




SHUTTLE BUS STOPS
FREDERICK CAMPUS er

GOLDEN MILE & FORT. DETRICK ROUTE

INTERSECTION ARRIVAL
MD-355 N/S Market St & MD-85 N/Buckeystown Pike 9:48 AM

W 9th St & S Market St 9:56 AM
Fairview Ave & W 9th St 9:58 AM

W 7th St & Fairview Ave 9:59 AM
N Bentz St & W 7th St 10:01 AM
W Patrick St & N Bentz St 10:03 AM
US-15 N & W Patrick St 10:07 AM
W 7th St & US-15N 10:10 AM
Taney Ave & W 7th St 10:11 AM
Heather Ridge Dr & Taney Ave 10:12 AM

Taney Ave & Heather Ridge Dr 10:14 AM

W 7th St & Taney Ave 10:17 AM

Military Rd & W 7th St 10:18 AM

Baughmans Ln & Rosemont Ave 10:20 AM
Key Pkwy & Baughmans Ln 10:22 AM
McCain Dr & Key Pkwy 10:25 AM
Hillcrest Dr & McCain Dr 10:28 AM
Baltimore National Pike/W Patrick St & Hillcrest Dr 10:32 AM
W South St & W Patrick St 10:36 AM
Center St & W South St 10:38 AM
Madison St & Center St 10:38 AM
MD-355 S/S Market St & Madison St 10:40 AM
MD-85 & MD-355 S/S Market St 10:42 AM
Church of the Redeemer 10:45 AM

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE CHURCH SHUTTLE MAKES STOPS AT EACH
RIDE-ON BUS STOP ALONG THE PATH OF EACH ROUTE

@ CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER | 5606 Buckeystown Pike | Frederick, MD 21704



SHUTTLE BUS STOPS
FREDERICK CAMPUS er

GOLDEN MILE & FORT. DETRICK ROUTE

INTERSECTION ARRIVAL
MD-355 N/S Market St & MD-85 N/Buckeystown Pike 11:48 AM
W 9th St & S Market St 11:56 AM
Fairview Ave & W 9th St 11:58 AM
W 7th St & Fairview Ave 11:59 AM
N Bentz St & W 7th St 12:01PM
W Patrick St & N Bentz St 12:03 PM
US-15 N & W Patrick St 12:07 PM
W 7th St & US-15N 12:10 PM
Taney Ave & W 7th St 12:11PM
Heather Ridge Dr & Taney Ave 12:12 PM
Taney Ave & Heather Ridge Dr 12:14 PM
W 7th St & Taney Ave 12:17 PM
Military Rd & W 7th St 12:18 PM
Baughmans Ln & Rosemont Ave 12:20 PM
Key Pkwy & Baughmans Ln 12:22 PM
McCain Dr & Key Pkwy 12:25 PM
Hillcrest Dr & McCain Dr 12:28 PM
Baltimore National Pike/W Patrick St & Hillcrest Dr 12:32 PM
W South St & W Patrick St 12:36 PM
Center St & W South St 12:38 PM
Madison St & Center St 12:38 PM
MD-355 S/S Market St & Madison St 12:40 PM
MD-85 & MD-355 S/S Market St 12:42 PM
Church of the Redeemer 12:45 PM

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE CHURCH SHUTTLE MAKES STOPS AT EACH
RIDE-ON BUS STOP ALONG THE PATH OF EACH ROUTE

@ CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER | 5606 Buckeystown Pike | Frederick, MD 21704



